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Date Start Event Name Location Description School
Thu 03/01/2018 3:00 pm Boys Lacrosse (back field weather

permitting)
PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Fri 03/02/2018 3:00 pm Boys Lacrosse (back field weather
permitting)

PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Croton-Harmon HS
Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Sat 03/03/2018 8:00 am Boys Lacrosse (back field weather
permitting)

CHHS Gymnasium Main Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Croton-Harmon HS

Tue 03/20/2018 4:15 pm Mod Boys Lax - Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Mon 04/02/2018 3:00 pm Mod Boys Lax Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Tue 04/03/2018 4:15 pm Modified Boys Lax - Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Wed 04/04/2018 4:15 pm Modified Boys Lax - Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Fri 04/06/2018 3:00 pm Mod Boys Lax - Practice PVC Gymnasium/ 2nd Floor After
School Evening/Weekends

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS

Tue 04/24/2018 4:15 pm M BLax Putnam Valley @
Croton-Harmon

Manes Field (Lower Village Field) just added Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Athletic Fields

Thu 04/26/2018 4:15 pm M BLX OSSINING HS @
CROTON-HARMON HS
(LEAGUE)

Manes Field Game

Mon 04/30/2018 4:15 pm M BLX CROTON-HARMON HS @
PLEASANTVILLE HS (LEAGUE)

Parkway Farrows Field Game rescheduled from
5/8

Tue 05/01/2018 4:15 pm M BLX CROTON-HARMON HS @
BRIARCLIFF HS (LEAGUE)

Briarcliff HS Game

Fri 05/04/2018 4:15 pm M BLX WESTLAKE HS @
CROTON-HARMON HS
(LEAGUE)

Manes Field Game

Mon 05/07/2018 4:15 pm M BLX CROTON-HARMON HS @
HENDRICK HUDSON HS

Blue Mountain MS Game

Wed 05/09/2018 4:15 pm M BLX @ Putnam Valley Putnam Valley Elementary School Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Putnam Valley Elementary School

Thu 05/10/2018 4:15 pm M BLX CROTON-HARMON HS @
H GREELEY (ROBT E BELL MS)
(LEAGUE)

Robert E. Bell School Game

Wed 05/16/2018 4:15 pm M BLX CROTON-HARMON HS @
SLEEPY HOLLOW H.S.

Sleepy Hollow High School Game
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Thu 05/17/2018 4:15 pm Mod Boys Lax Manes Field (Lower Village Field) Hendrick Hudson HS

Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Athletic Fields

Mon 05/21/2018 4:15 pm M BLX CROTON-HARMON HS @
OSSINING HS (LEAGUE)

Ossining High School Game

Wed 05/23/2018 4:30 pm M BLX CROTON-HARMON  WITH
PEEKSKILL

Manes Field (Lower Village Field) Practice with Peekskill Athletic Fields

Thu 05/24/2018 4:15 pm M BLX BRIARCLIFF HS @
CROTON-HARMON HS
(LEAGUE)

Spencer Field Game now being played
on Spencer

Croton-Harmon HS


